FACT SHEET 2024

ARANUI 5
SAILING SCHEDULE

Voyages 12-14 are not currently available for sale

Aranui 5 may be hosting the participants of the Surf Competition,
taking place in Tahiti, for the 2024 Olympic Games.
An update from the Olympic Committee on these voyages is due in early 2023

Early bird discount! Take 10% of all 2024 cruises booked before February 28, 2023.

November 8, 2022 - EURO fares

Departure 17 August Saturday
° MARQUESAS ISLAND
VOYAQRN™Z Arrival 28 August Wednesday SWESAS I ‘
Departure 31 August Saturday
° MARQUESAS ISLANDS
VOYAGE Ning Arrival 11 September Wednesday NT L
Departure 14 September  Saturday
° MARQUESAS ISLAND
VOYAGE N*17 Arrival 25 September Wednesday PUESAS 1S S
Departure 05 October Saturday
° MARQUESAS ISLAND
VOYAGE N*18 Arrival 16 October Wednesday QUESASIS S
Departure 19 October Saturday
° MARQUESAS ISLAND
VOYAGE N*19 Arrival 30 October Wednesday QUESASIS S
Departure 16 November  Saturday
VOYAGE N°21 MARQUESAS ISLANDS
OYAG Arrival 27 November  Wednesday Q
VOYAGE N°g2  Doparture 30 November - Saturday MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 11 December  Wednesday
| VOYAGE N°23  Departure 16 DecemberMonday MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 27 December  Friday

| VOYAGE N°01  Departure 20 January - Saturday MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 31 January Wednesday
Departure 03 February Saturday
° MARQUESAS ISLANDS
VOYAGE NQ2 Arrival 14 February Wednesday g
S Departure 17 February Saturday Discovery cruise:
VOYAGEN03 ival 27 February  Tuesday PITCAIRN
Departure 02 March Saturday o
° MARQUESAS ISLAND fscose:
VOYAGEN'04 rival 13 March Wednesday FUFSAS 1S S (bS(UUﬂgt(('ZSI%%
o Departure 16 March Saturday =y
VOYAGE N°05 Arrival 27 March Wednesday MARQUESAS ISLANDS dtsvowf?}‘;gy%
Departure 13 April Saturday
\ MARQUESAS ISLAND
VOYRED'Y Arrival 24 April Wednesday Y A 3
Departure 04 May Saturday
g MARQUESAS ISLAND
VOYAGREHY Arrival 15 May Wednesday QUESAZE S
Departure 18 May Saturday
VOYAGE N° MARQUESAS ISLANDS
OYAG R Arrival 29 May Wednesday a
VOYAGE Ne1g  Departure ' Saturday MARQUESAS ISLANDS
Arrival 12 June Wednesday
Departure 15 June Saturday
VOYAGE N°11 MARQUESAS ISLANDS
OYAS Arrival 26 June Wednesday P



